MARSKE and NEW FOREST PARISH COUNCIL

Clerk to the Council- Mrs Joanne Wallis
Gingle Pot Farm, Marske, Richmond DL11 7EQ
Telephone: 01748 826918 (Home): 07855 700 568 (Mobile)

e-mail; clerk@marskeandnf-pc.org.uk

ANNUAL PARISH MEETING

AGENDA

Thursday 9th May 7pm

Gingle Pot Farm, Marske

1. Apologies for absence

2. Minutes of the last meeting
3. Matters arising

4. Finance

5.
6
7
8
9

Parish Councillor Meetings

. Correspondence to the Clerk
. Planning Applications
. To consider and written resolution received by the Clerk

Public Representations

10.Any other business
11.Dates and time of next meeting
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